Mobile Projection Screens Vario 64
Version 04/2021
VARIO 64 - Front Projection
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border, thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVV-AV400/R10 39 1,878.00        BVF-AV400300A1 5.8 551.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVV-AV500/R10 46 2,403.00        BVF-AV500380A1 8.4 852.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘1“ 290“ BVV-AV600/R10 53 2,945.00        BVF-AV600450A1 10.7 1,196.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVV-AV700/R10 75 4,028.00        1) BVF-AV700520A1 12.3 1,601.00
800 x 600 780 x 580 26‘3“ x 19‘8“ 25‘11“ x 19‘4“ 388“ BVV-AV800/R10 81 4,780.00        1) BVF-AV800600A1 13.3 2,099.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVV-AC365/R10 36 1,554.00        BVF-AC365210A1 4.5 365.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘3“ 185“ BVV-AC420/R10 38 1,770.00        BVF-AC420240A1 5 469.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVV-AC460/R10 41 1,983.00        BVF-AC460270A1 6.6 570.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘6“ 240“ BVV-AC540/R10 46 2,194.00        BVF-AC540310A1 8.6 755.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVV-AC650/R10 53 2,733.00        BVF-AC650370A1 12.3 1,070.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVV-AW372/R10 38 1,720.00        BVF-AW372240A1 5.5 419.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVV-AW420/R10 40 1,850.00        BVF-AW420270A1 6.7 523.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVV-AW484/R10 44 2,120.00        BVF-AW484310A1 8.5 681.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVV-AW580/R10 52 2,595.00        BVF-AW580370A1 12 958.00
708 x 450 688 x 430 23‘3“ x 14‘9“ 22‘7“ x 14‘1“ 319“ BVV-AW708/R10 78 3,793.00        1) BVF-AW708450A1 17 1,405.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
800 x 400 780 x 380 26‘3“ x 13‘1“ 25‘11“ x 12‘10“ 347“ BVV-AZ800/R10 77 3,756.00        1) BVF-AZ800400A1 16.4 1,411.00
1200 x 400 1180 x 380 39‘4“ x 13‘1“ 39‘1“ x 12‘10“ 493“ BVV-AP1200/R10 93 4,806.00        1) BVF-AP1200400A1 23.3 2,099.00
Product overview
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIO 64 - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border,  thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVV-RV400/R10 39 2,310.00        BVF-RV400300B1 5.8 983.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVV-RV500/R10 46 3,087.00        *) BVF-RV500380A1 8.4 1,536.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 290“ BVV-RV600/R10 53 3,917.00        *) BVF-RV600450A1 10.7 2,168.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVV-RV700/R10 74 5,338.00        1)*) BVF-RV700520A1 11 2,911.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVV-RC365/R10 36 1,830.00        BVF-RC365210A1 4.5 641.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVV-RC420/R10 38 2,133.00        BVF-RC420240B1 5 832.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVV-RC460/R10 41 2,430.00        BVF-RC460270B1 6.6 1,017.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 240“ BVV-RC540/R10 46 2,797.00        BVF-RC540310B1 8.6 1,358.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVV-RC650/R10 53 3,598.00        *) BVF-RC650370A1 12.3 1,935.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVV-RW372/R10 38 2,042.00        BVF-RW372240B1 5.5 741.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVV-RW420/R10 40 2,258.00        BVF-RW420270B1 6.7 931.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVV-RW484/R10 44 2,660.00        BVF-RW484310B1 8.5 1,221.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘ 4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVV-RW580/R10 52 3,368.00        *) BVF-RW580370A1 12 1,731.00
VARIO 64 black anodized - Front Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm black anodized, one pair of AT32/64-legs black anodized,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border, thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVW-AV400/R10 39 2,066.00        BVF-AV400300A1 5.8 551.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVW-AV500/R10 46 2,627.00        BVF-AV500380A1 8.4 852.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 290“ BVW-AV600/R10 53 3,199.00        BVF-AV600450A1 10.7 1,196.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVW-AV700/R10 75 4,378.00        1) BVF-AV700520A1 12.3 1,601.00
800 x 600 780 x 580 26‘3“ x 19‘8“ 25‘11“ x 19‘4“ 388“ BVW-AV800/R10 81 5,169.00        1) BVF-AV800600A1 13.3 2,099.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVW-AC365/R10 36 1,718.00        BVF-AC365210A1 4.5 365.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVW-AC420/R10 38 1,952.00        BVF-AC420240A1 5 469.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVW-AC460/R10 41 2,183.00        BVF-AC460270A1 6.6 570.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 240“ BVW-AC540/R10 46 2,400.00        BVF-AC540310A1 8.6 755.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVW-AC650/R10 53 2,975.00        BVF-AC650370A1 12.3 1,070.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVW-AW372/R10 38 1,902.00        BVF-AW372240A1 5.5 419.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVW-AW420/R10 40 2,038.00        BVF-AW420270A1 6.7 523.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVW-AW484/R10 44 2,326.00        BVF-AW484310A1 8.5 681.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘ 4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVW-AW580/R10 52 2,831.00        BVF-AW580370A1 12 958.00
708 x 450 688 x 430 23‘3“ x 14‘9“ 22‘7“ x 14‘1“ 319“ BVW-AW708/R10 78 4,134.00        1) BVF-AW708450A1 17 1,405.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
800 x 400 780 x 380 26‘3“ x 13‘1“ 25‘11“ x 12‘10“ 347“ BVW-AZ800/R10 77 4,091.00        1) BVF-AZ800400A1 16.4 1,411.00
1200 x 400 1180 x 380 39‘4“ x 13‘1“ 39‘1“ x 12‘10“ 493“ BVW-AP1200/R10 93 5,201.00        1) BVF-AP1200400A1 23.3 2,099.00
VARIO 64 black anodized - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm black anodized, one pair of AT32/64-legs black anodized,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border,  thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVW-RV400/R10 39 2,498.00        BVF-RV400300B1 5.8 983.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVW-RV500/R10 46 3,311.00        *) BVF-RV500380A1 8.4 1,536.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 290“ BVW-RV600/R10 53 4,171.00        *) BVF-RV600450A1 10.7 2,168.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVW-RV700/R10 74 5,688.00        1)*) BVF-RV700520A1 11 2,911.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVW-RC365/R10 36 1,994.00        BVF-RC365210A1 4.5 641.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVW-RC420/R10 38 2,315.00        BVF-RC420240B1 5 832.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVW-RC460/R10 41 2,630.00        BVF-RC460270B1 6.6 1,017.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 240“ BVW-RC540/R10 46 3,003.00        BVF-RC540310B1 8.6 1,358.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVW-RC650/R10 53 3,840.00        *) BVF-RC650370A1 12.3 1,935.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVW-RW372/R10 38 2,224.00        BVF-RW372240B1 5.5 741.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVW-RW420/R10 40 2,446.00        BVF-RW420270B1 6.7 931.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVW-RW484/R10 44 2,866.00        BVF-RW484310B1 8.5 1,221.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘ 4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVW-RW580/R10 52 3,604.00        *) BVF-RW580370A1 12 1,731.00
Single price projection surfaceComplete Screen
VARIO 64 VarioLock - Front Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm with patented locking mechanism, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border, thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVL-AV400/R10 40 1,994.00        BVF-AV400300A1 5.8 551.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVL-AV500/R10 47 2,559.00        BVF-AV500380A1 8.4 852.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 290“ BVL-AV600/R10 53 3,141.00        BVF-AV600450A1 10.7 1,196.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVL-AV700/R10 76 4,294.00        1) BVF-AV700520A1 12.3 1,601.00
800 x 600 780 x 580 26‘3“ x 19‘8“ 25‘11“ x 19‘4“ 388“ BVL-AV800/R10 82 5,096.00        1) BVF-AV800600A1 13.3 2,099.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVL-AC365/R10 36 1,650.00        BVF-AC365210A1 4.5 365.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVL-AC420/R10 39 1,886.00        BVF-AC420240A1 5 469.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVL-AC460/R10 42 2,119.00        BVF-AC460270A1 6.6 570.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 240“ BVL-AC540/R10 46 2,330.00        BVF-AC540310A1 8.6 755.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVL-AC650/R10 54 2,909.00        BVF-AC650370A1 12.3 1,070.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVL-AW372/R10 38 1,836.00        BVF-AW372240A1 5.5 419.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVL-AW420/R10 41 1,966.00        BVF-AW420270A1 6.7 523.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVL-AW484/R10 45 2,256.00        BVF-AW484310A1 8.5 681.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘ 4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVL-AW580/R10 52 2,771.00        BVF-AW580370A1 12 958.00
708 x 450 688 x 430 23‘3“ x 14‘9“ 22‘7“ x 14‘1“ 319“ BVL-AW708/R10 79 4,059.00        1) BVF-AW708450A1 17 1,405.00
Panorama-Format 3:1 or 2:1
800 x 400 780 x 380 26‘3“ x 13‘1“ 25‘11“ x12‘10“ 347“ BVL-AZ800/R10 78 4,012.00        1) BVF-AZ800400A1 16.4 1,411.00
1200 x 400 1180 x 380 39‘4“ x 13‘1“ 39‘1“ x 12‘10“ 493“ BVL-AP1200/R10 93 5,122.00        1) BVF-AP1200400A1 23.3 2,099.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIO 64 VarioLock - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm with patented locking mechanism, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border,  thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3
400 x 300 380 x 280 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 192“ BVL-RV400/R10 40 2,426.00        BVF-RV400300B1 5.8 983.00
500 x 380 480 x 360 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 242“ BVL-RV500/R10 47 3,243.00        *) BVF-RV500380A1 8.4 1,536.00
600 x 450 580 x 430 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 290“ BVL-RV600/R10 53 4,113.00        *) BVF-RV600450A1 10.7 2,168.00
700 x 520 680 x 500 23‘ x 17‘1“ 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 338“ BVL-RV700/R10 74 5,604.00        1)*) BVF-RV700520A1 11 2,911.00
HDTV-Format 16:9
365 x 210 345 x 190 12‘ x 6‘11“ 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 160“ BVL-RC365/R10 36 1,926.00        BVF-RC365210A1 4.5 641.00
420 x 240 400 x 220 13‘ 9“ x 7‘10“ 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 185“ BVL-RC420/R10 39 2,249.00        BVF-RC420240B1 5 832.00
460 x 270 440 x 250 15‘1“ x 8‘10“ 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 205“ BVL-RC460/R10 42 2,566.00        BVF-RC460270B1 6.6 1,017.00
540 x 310 520 x 290 17‘ 9“ x 10‘2“ 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 240“ BVL-RC540/R10 46 2,933.00        BVF-RC540310B1 8.6 1,358.00
650 x 370 630 x 350 21‘4“ x 12‘2“ 20‘8“ x 11‘6“ 289“ BVL-RC650/R10 54 3,774.00        *) BVF-RC650370A1 12.3 1,935.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
372 x 240 352 x 220 12‘2“ x 7‘10“ 11‘7“ x 7‘3“ 163“ BVL-RW372/R10 38 2,158.00        BVF-RW372240B1 5.5 741.00
420 x 270 400 x 250 13‘ 9“ x 8‘10“ 13‘1“ x 8‘2“ 186“ BVL-RW420/R10 41 2,374.00        BVF-RW420270B1 6.7 931.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9‘6“ 215“ BVL-RW484/R10 45 2,796.00        BVF-RW484310B1 8.5 1,221.00
580 x 370 560 x 350 19‘ x 12‘2“ 18‘ 4“ x 11‘6“ 260“ BVL-RW580/R10 52 3,544.00        *) BVF-RW580370A1 12 1,731.00
From a width of 700 cm VARIO 64 is supplied with one middle strut and one middle leg.
InviSnaps TM
Option at extra charge:
Projection surface without visible snap fastener caps.
*) SeamlessOptic TM
Option at extra charge for rear projection:
Technically optimized seam in terms of projection.
Flight Case - optional at extra charge:
The projection screen can be ordered with a big flight case BFZ-CASE/G/G+.
1) The projection screen can be ordered with two big flight cases BFZ-CASE/G/G+.
For suspension purposes the VarioLock-frame can be provided with EasyFly suspension clamps. back to the top
Complete Screen Single price projection surface